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MACKELLAR GIRLS CAMPUS P&C UNIFORM SHOP 
 
 

SCHEDULED OPENING DATES – FEBRUARY, MARCH, APRIL 
 
 

FEBRUARY 2024 MARCH 2024 APRIL 2024 
Thursday 1st February 

First Day for Years 7,11 12 
9am – 2pm 

Monday 4th March 
9am – 2pm 

Wednesday 3rd April 
9am – 2pm 

Monday 5th February 
9am - 2pm 

Wednesday 6th March 
12pm – 2pm 

Monday 8th April 
9am – 2pm 

Wednesday 7th February 
12pm – 2pm 

Monday 11th March 
9am – 2pm 

Wednesday 10th April 
9am – 2pm 

Monday 12th February 
9am – 2pm 

Wednesday 13th March 
CLOSED 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  
15th – 26th April 

CLOSED 

Wednesday 14th February 
12pm- 2pm 

Monday 18th March 
9am – 2pm 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY – no 
students 

Monday 29th April 
10am – 2pm 

Monday 19th February 
9am – 2pm 

Wednesday 20th March 
CLOSED 

Tuesday 30th April 
Students Return in WINTER UNIFORM 

9am – 2pm 
Wednesday 21st February 

12pm – 2pm 
Monday 25th March 

9am – 2pm 
 

Monday 26th February 
9am – 2pm 

Wednesday 27th March 
9am – 2pm 

 

 

Wednesday 28th February 
12pm – 2pm 

Easter Long Weekend 
Friday 29th March– Monday 1st April 

CLOSED 

 

 


